
Direction: Ashby

84 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus Time Schedule
Ashby Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:30 - 18:30

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus Info
Direction: Ashby
Stops: 84
Trip Duration: 81 min
Line Summary:

The 350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus line (Ashby) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Ashby: 08:30 - 18:30(2) Hull: 09:15 - 18:15(3) Scunthorpe: 07:25 - 16:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus station near you and find out when is the next
350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus arriving.

350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus time schedule & line map

Ashby Get The App350|HUMBER FASTCAT

Hull Interchange, Hull

Fountain Street, Thornton

Hull Royal Infirmary, Thornton

Coltman Street, Newington

Saner Street, Newington

Mkm Stadium, Newington

Sandringham Street, Newington

Plane Street, Newington

Stirling Street, Newington

Wheeler Street, Newington

Kempton Road, Eastfield

North Road, Eastfield

Wistow Grove, Eastfield

Fiveways, Eastfield

Costello Fields, Anlaby Park

Anlaby Park Road South, Boothferry Estate

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/350%7CHUMBER_FASTCAT/74725719/6111476/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ashby
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2103&af_sub7=2103&deep_link_sub1=2103&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D74725719%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D74725719%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_350%7CHUMBER%20FASTCAT_Ashby_East%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_350%7CHUMBER%20FASTCAT_Ashby_East%20Midlands_View


Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

A15 Humber Bridge, Hessle

Hillside Drive, Barton-Upon-Humber

Tofts Road, Barton-Upon-Humber

Holydyke, Barton-Upon-Humber

Railway Station, Barton-Upon-Humber

Butts Road, Barton-Upon-Humber

East Grove, Barton-Upon-Humber

Market Place, Barton-Upon-Humber

Fire Station, Barton-Upon-Humber

Holydyke, Barton-Upon-Humber

Tofts Road, Barton-Upon-Humber

Hillside Drive, Barton-Upon-Humber

Black Smiths, South Ferriby

Low Street, South Ferriby

Old Warp Lane, South Ferriby

Andrew Road, South Ferriby

Ferriby Sluice, South Ferriby

Ermine Street, Winteringham

Winteringham Fields Hotel, Winteringham

Back Lane, Winteringham

Mere Farm, Winteringham

Mere Garage, Winteringham

Selling Centre, Winterton

Newport Drive, Winterton

Mill House Lane, Winterton

North Street, Winterton

Hart Lane, Winterton

Cross Keys, Winterton

Post Office, Winterton

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/350%7CHUMBER_FASTCAT/74725719/6111476/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ashby
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/350%7CHUMBER_FASTCAT/74725719/6111476/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ashby


350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus Time Schedule

Leek Hill, Winterton

Lincoln Drive, Winterton

Fish Shop, Winterton

Garage, Winterton

Roxby Corner, Roxby

Hill, Dragonby

Mannaberg Way, Scunthorpe

Normanby Grange, Scunthorpe

Chatterton Crescent, Crosby

Grosvenor Hotel, Frodingham

Sheffield Street, Frodingham

Porter Street, Frodingham

Dunstall Street, Scunthorpe

Mary Street Car Park, Scunthorpe

Bus Station, Scunthorpe

Frances Street, Scunthorpe

Dunstall Street, Scunthorpe

Shops, Scunthorpe

Museum, Scunthorpe

Cottage Beck Road, Scunthorpe

The Pods, Scunthorpe

Lloyds Avenue, Scunthorpe

Brumby Corner, Old Brumby

Hopkins Avenue, Scunthorpe

Priory Hotel, Ashby

Local Link, Ashby Turn

Broadway, Ashby

Market, Ashby

Wesley Church, Ashby

Sunshine Hall, Ashby

Hornsby Depot, Ashby



Direction: Hull

87 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Hull Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:55 - 19:55

Monday 09:15 - 18:15

Tuesday 09:15 - 18:15

Wednesday 09:15 - 18:15

Thursday 09:15 - 18:15

Friday 09:15 - 18:15

Saturday 09:15 - 18:15

350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus Info
Direction: Hull
Stops: 87
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

Hornsby Depot, Ashby

Sunshine Hall, Ashby

Aldi Supermarket, Ashby

Market, Ashby

Broadway, Ashby

Carvers Fish Shop, Ashby

Ashby Turn

Priory Hotel, Ashby

Ashby Road Surgery, Scunthorpe

Hopkins Avenue, Scunthorpe

Brumby Corner, Old Brumby

Lloyds Avenue, Scunthorpe

The Pods, Scunthorpe

Cottage Beck Road, Scunthorpe

Museum, Scunthorpe

Cliff Gardens, Scunthorpe

Dunstall Street, Scunthorpe

Mary Street Car Park, Scunthorpe

Bus Station, Scunthorpe

Frances Street, Scunthorpe

Dunstall Street, Scunthorpe

Parkinson Avenue, Frodingham

Holy Souls Church, Frodingham

Crosby Primary School, Frodingham

Grosvenor Hotel, Frodingham

Chatterton Crescent, Crosby

Normanby Grange, Scunthorpe

Mannaberg Way, Scunthorpe

Hill, Dragonby

Aalps College, Roxby

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/350%7CHUMBER_FASTCAT/74725719/6111510/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ashby
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/350%7CHUMBER_FASTCAT/74725719/6111510/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ashby
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/350%7CHUMBER_FASTCAT/74725719/6111510/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ashby


Roxby Corner, Roxby

Garage, Winterton

Fish Shop, Winterton

Lincoln Drive, Winterton

Leek Hill, Winterton

Post Office, Winterton

Cross Keys, Winterton

Hart Lane, Winterton

North Street, Winterton

Mill House Lane, Winterton

Newport Drive, Winterton

Selling Centre, Winterton

Mere Garage, Winteringham

Mere Farm, Winteringham

Back Lane, Winteringham

Winteringham Fields Hotel, Winteringham

Ermine Street, Winteringham

Ferriby Sluice, South Ferriby

Andrew Road, South Ferriby

Old Warp Lane, South Ferriby

Low Street, South Ferriby

Black Smiths, South Ferriby

Hillside Drive, Barton-Upon-Humber

Tofts Road, Barton-Upon-Humber

Holydyke, Barton-Upon-Humber

Fire Station, Barton-Upon-Humber

Market Place, Barton-Upon-Humber

East Grove, Barton-Upon-Humber

Butts Road, Barton-Upon-Humber

Railway Station, Barton-Upon-Humber

Holydyke, Barton-Upon-Humber

Tofts Road, Barton-Upon-Humber



Direction: Scunthorpe

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus Time Schedule
Scunthorpe Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:25 - 16:45

Tuesday 07:25 - 16:45

Wednesday 07:25 - 16:45

Thursday 07:25 - 16:45

Hillside Drive, Barton-Upon-Humber

A15 Humber Bridge Rd, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Anlaby Park Road North, Boothferry Estate

Costello Fields, Anlaby Park

Fiveways, Eastfield

Wistow Grove, Eastfield

Newington Avenue, Eastfield

Boothferry Park, Eastfield

Three Tuns, Eastfield

Silver Cod, Newington

De La Pole Avenue, Newington

Wenlock Barracks, Newington

Mkm Stadium, Newington

Arnold Street, Newington

Gladstone Street, Newington

Hull Royal Infirmary, Thornton

Eye Clinic, Thornton

Hull Interchange, Hull

Hull Interchange, Hull

Fountain Street, Thornton

Hull Royal Infirmary, Thornton

Coltman Street, Newington

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/350%7CHUMBER_FASTCAT/74725719/6111441/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ashby


Friday 07:25 - 16:45

Saturday 07:25 - 16:45

350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus Info
Direction: Scunthorpe
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 78 min
Line Summary:

Saner Street, Newington

Mkm Stadium, Newington

Sandringham Street, Newington

Plane Street, Newington

Stirling Street, Newington

Wheeler Street, Newington

Kempton Road, Eastfield

North Road, Eastfield

Wistow Grove, Eastfield

Fiveways, Eastfield

Costello Fields, Anlaby Park

Anlaby Park Road South, Boothferry Estate

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

Hessle Boothferry Road, Hessle

A15 Humber Bridge, Hessle

Hillside Drive, Barton-Upon-Humber

Tofts Road, Barton-Upon-Humber

Holydyke, Barton-Upon-Humber

Railway Station, Barton-Upon-Humber

Butts Road, Barton-Upon-Humber

East Grove, Barton-Upon-Humber

Market Place, Barton-Upon-Humber

Fire Station, Barton-Upon-Humber

Holydyke, Barton-Upon-Humber

Tofts Road, Barton-Upon-Humber

Hillside Drive, Barton-Upon-Humber

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/350%7CHUMBER_FASTCAT/74725719/6111441/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ashby
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/350%7CHUMBER_FASTCAT/74725719/6111441/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832639-74725719&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ashby


Black Smiths, South Ferriby

Low Street, South Ferriby

Old Warp Lane, South Ferriby

Andrew Road, South Ferriby

Ferriby Sluice, South Ferriby

Ermine Street, Winteringham

Winteringham Fields Hotel, Winteringham

Back Lane, Winteringham

Mere Farm, Winteringham

Mere Garage, Winteringham

Selling Centre, Winterton

Newport Drive, Winterton

Mill House Lane, Winterton

North Street, Winterton

Hart Lane, Winterton

Cross Keys, Winterton

Post Office, Winterton

Leek Hill, Winterton

Lincoln Drive, Winterton

Fish Shop, Winterton

Garage, Winterton

Roxby Corner, Roxby

Hill, Dragonby

Mannaberg Way, Scunthorpe

Normanby Grange, Scunthorpe

Chatterton Crescent, Crosby

Grosvenor Hotel, Frodingham

Sheffield Street, Frodingham

Porter Street, Frodingham

Dunstall Street, Scunthorpe

Mary Street Car Park, Scunthorpe

Bus Station, Scunthorpe



350|HUMBER FASTCAT bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use
the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in East Midlands.
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